
gr.1 gr.2 gr.3

9.00 - 9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

9.00 -9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00 -9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00 -9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00 -9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00 -9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

Educational Program for Dental Medicine                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

2025-2026     Academic Year 

Schedule  for Fall  (I) Semester

M
o

n
d

ay

Cytology and General 

Histology 
Medical History

Foreign Language - 

Georgian Language 1

Cytology and General 

Histology 

Tu
es

d
ay

Medical Biology and Parasitology  (lect.)

Professional Latin Language 

and Terminology

Professional Latin Language and 

Terminology

Human Anatomy 1 (lect.)

Human Anatomy 1 Human Anatomy 1 Human Anatomy 1 

W
e

d
n

e
sd

ay

Professional Latin Language 

and Terminology

Medical History Medical  Chemistry 

Medical Physics and 

Biophysics 

Medical Biology and 

Parasitology

Foreign Language   - Georgian 

Language 1

Medical Biology and 

Parasitology

Th
u

rs
d

ay

Foreign Language  - Georgian 

Language 1
Cytology and General Histology 

Medical  Chemistry 
Medical Physics and 

Biophysics 
Medical History

Cytology and General Histology (lect.)

Sa
tu

rd
ay

Fr
id

ay

Medical Physics and Biophysics (lect.)

Medical  Chemistry  (lect.)

Medical Biology and 

Parasitology
Medical  Chemistry Medical  Physics and Biophysics 


